11/4/2024

20 SPOT

5SPOT

BINGO

BOTTOM S

FOURS

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:

BINGO
BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
FOUR5

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

o ol

40

o0k, WN

A WNPRE

40

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$25.00

$25.00
$40.00

$40.00
$6.00
$4.80
$1.20

$12.00
$25.00

$25.00
$1,089.40

$1,089.40
$159.60

$159.60
$8.25
$1,428.00
$18.25
$55.00
$465.00

$1,974.50
$204.44
$64.38
$233.26
$63.75

$565.83
$18.50

$18.50

$3,909.83

Winners
$5.00

$20.
$1,055.74

$1,055.7
$25.50

$25.5
$3.00
$1,139.50
$2.54
$6.00
$314.36

$1,465.4
$142.47
$55.82
$188.16
$6.10

$392.F
$20.00

$20.

$3,009.1



