

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$25.00	\$5.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$25.00	\$5.00
	5 SPOT	5	\$40.00	\$0.00
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$40.00	\$0.00
	BINGO	4	\$6.00	\$25.00
	BINGO	5	\$4.80	\$0.00
	BINGO	8	\$1.20	\$0.00
BINGO	Totals:		\$12.00	\$25.00
	BOTTOM S	40	\$25.00	\$20.00
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$25.00	\$20.00
	FOUR5	4	\$1,089.40	\$1,055.74
FOUR5	Totals:		\$1,089.40	\$1,055.74
	PENNY	8	\$159.60	\$25.50
PENNY	Totals:		\$159.60	\$25.50
	Regular	2	\$8.25	\$3.00
	Regular	3	\$1,428.00	\$1,139.50
	Regular	4	\$18.25	\$2.54
	Regular	5	\$55.00	\$6.00
	Regular	6	\$465.00	\$314.36
Regular	Totals:		\$1,974.50	\$1,465.40
	SPOTLITE	1	\$204.44	\$142.47
	SPOTLITE	2	\$64.38	\$55.82
	SPOTLITE	3	\$233.26	\$188.16
	SPOTLITE	4	\$63.75	\$6.10
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$565.83	\$392.55
	TOP S	40	\$18.50	\$20.00
TOP S	Totals:		\$18.50	\$20.00
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$3,909.83	\$3,009.11